
06-06-2022

Sl. Name Amount 
of

Amount of Amoun
t of

Amo
unt of

Re
ma

Credi t- Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amo
unt

Amou
nt

Wheth
er

% of 
votin

claim Mutual admitte
d

verifi
ca-or receipt claimed claim claim cover

ed by
cover
ed by

related share 
in

dues, that tion

admitted secur
ity

guara
nt ee

party? CoC may be set-

inter
est

off

1

CENTRAL 
BANK OF 
INDIA

18.06.2022 1,78,73,86,169 1,78,73,86,169 FINANCIAL
CREDITOR

0 0 NO

COC 
NOT 
CONS
TITU
TED

0 0 0 0 NIL

2

EDELWEISS 
ASSET
RECONSTRUC
TION
COMPANY 
LIMITED  20.06.2022 3,54,28,23,451 3,54,28,23,451

FINANCIAL 
CREDITOR

0 0 NO

COC 
NOT 
CONS
TITU
TED

0 0 0 0 NIL

TOTAL 5,33,02,09,620 5,33,02,09,620

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: SHAH GROUP BUILDERS & INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED; Date of 

commencement of CIRP
on:20/06/2022

; List of 
creditors 
as

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim Details of claim admitted

No. of received continge- 
nt

any claim 
not

claim 
unde
r

if 
any


